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Following steps removed:

56073.26389
56073.27083

56073.52257 :

56073.52778

56074.26910 :
56074.27431 :

56074.27951

. Step 1 -450000 ns
. Step 2 450000 ns
Step 3 400000 ns
. Step 4 400000 ns
Step 5 -400000 ns

Step 6 398500 ns

: Step 7 -400 ns
: Step 8 400 ns
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MJD

Mdev

Tdev /s

619192 s: Mdev= 0.14506E-13 Tdev= 5186 ps
309596 s: Mdev= 0.27916E-13 Tdev= 4990 ps
154798 s: Mdev= 0.79168E-13 Tdev= 7075 ps
77399 s: Mdev= 0.14752E-12 Tdev= 6592 ps
38699 s: Mdev= 0.20531E-12 Tdev= 4587 ps
19350 s: Mdev= 0.28872E-12 Tdev= 3226 ps
9675 s: Mdev= 0.40631E-12 Tdev= 2270 ps
4837 s: Mdev= 0.58098E-12 Tdev= 1623 ps
2419 s: Mdev= 0.84111E-12 Tdev= 1175 ps
1209 s: Mdev=0.11750E-11 Tdev= 820 ps
605 s: Mdev= 0.12261E-11 Tdev= 428 ps

302 s: Mdev= 0.16173E-11 Tdev= 282 ps
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